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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lainie Bolton310
Alamo

9.750 9.475 9.6509.600 38.475
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Aviana Gomez313
Alamo

9.725 9.350 9.2009.650 37.925
2 4T 1 7T 2 

2 

Alexandria Emanuel312
Alamo

9.600 9.375 9.4758.900 37.350
5 3 11 2 3 

3 

Allison Saavedra348
High Velocity

9.575 9.200 9.2508.825 36.850
6 7 12 4T 4 

4 

Carissa Hintz363
Mary Jane's

9.475 9.350 8.9258.975 36.725
11T 4T 9T 11T 5 

5 

Liliana Gomez382
Palm Valley

9.700 8.325 9.2009.400 36.625
3 15 3 7T 6 

6 

Nydalynn Lindsey364
Mary Jane's

9.400 9.500 8.3509.275 36.525
15T 1 7 18T 7 

7 

Ana-Laura Tamez338
Cornerstone

9.525 8.400 9.3509.225 36.500
7T 12T 8 3 8 

8 

Kaylee Solis367
Mary Jane's

9.475 9.050 8.4509.350 36.325
11T 8T 4* 17 9T

9T

Sivannah Saenz375
Northwest Kids

9.450 8.400 9.1259.350 36.325
13 12T 4* 10 9T

9T

Jillian Villarreal359
Love Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.2258.975 36.200
15T 11 9T 6 11 

11 

Noelle Araguz919
Palm Valley

9.675 7.750 9.2009.300 35.925
4 18 6 7T 12 

12 

Danielle Vela380
Northwest Kids

9.500 9.050 8.9258.250 35.725
10 8T 15 11T 13 

13 

Makayla Hains328
Alamo Heights

9.525 9.225 9.2507.275 35.275
7T 6 20 4T 14 

14 

Avery Ehlen824
Southern Coast

8.875 8.900 8.8758.025 34.675
19 10 16 13 15 

15 

Vivian Benavides346
High Velocity

9.300 8.350 8.3508.300 34.300
17 14 14 18T 16T

16T

Justice George393
TAGS

9.250 7.800 8.6258.625 34.300
18 17 13 16 16T

16T

London Martinez366
Mary Jane's

9.525 7.850 8.7257.825 33.925
7T 16 17T 15 18 

18 

Carmen Gow334
Cornerstone

9.425 7.550 8.8507.825 33.650
14 19 17T 14 19 

19 

Ashley Stotz828
Southern Coast

8.850 6.550 7.3507.550 30.300
20 20 19 20 20 

20 
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